
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1
Tervuren 24.10.2021

ASUB

Eric HULLY
Altaïr C.O.
Circuit : H:Noir court
Distance : 3500m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:51:54 (14'50"/km)

7/21 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Stan MAES 0:43:48
2. Willy LAMON 0:45:22
3. Michael ROOMAN 0:46:04

1. 181 00:07:31 653m 11'31"/km
2. 196 00:07:15 00:14:46 629m 11'32"/km
3. 197 00:03:19 00:18:05 268m 12'23"/km
4. 220 00:03:06 00:21:11 368m 8'25"/km
5. 198 00:03:29 00:24:40 365m 9'33"/km
6. 199 00:02:12 00:26:52 195m 11'17"/km
7. 200 00:14:00 00:40:52 215m 65'07"/km
8. 205 00:02:28 00:43:20 144m 17'08"/km
9. 206 00:05:26 00:48:46 303m 17'56"/km

10. 178 00:02:41 00:51:27 250m 10'44"/km
11. 999 00:00:27 00:51:54 107m 4'12"/km
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